Northwest Herald

Description: EQUIPMENT FOR SALE NOTICE 1391706

ALGONOUIN TOWNSHIP ROAD DIST. 3702 US HWY 14 CRYSTAL LAKE IL 60014

Shaw Media certifies that it is the publisher of the Northwest Herald. The Northwest Herald is a secular newspaper, has been continuously published daily for more than fifty (50) weeks prior to the first publication of the attached notice, is published in the City of Crystal Lake, County of McHenry, State of Illinois, is of general circulation throughout that county and surrounding area, and is a newspaper as defined by 715 ILCS 5/5.

A notice, a true copy of which is attached, was published 1 time(s) in the Northwest Herald, namely one time per week for one successive week(s). Publication of the notice was made in the newspaper, dated and published on 03/27/2017

This notice was also placed on a statewide public notice website as required by 5 ILCS 5/2.1.

In witness, Shaw Media has signed this certificate by John Rung, its publisher, at Crystal Lake, Illinois, on 27th day of March, A.D. 2017

Shaw Media By:

John Rung, Publisher

Account Number 37640

Amount \$95.60



PUBLIC NOTICES

PUBLIC NOTICE EQUIPMENT FOR SALE ALGONQUIN TOWNSHIP ROAD DISTRICT

INVITATION FOR BIDS The Algoriculin Township Highway Commissioner, Michenay County, State of lithness does hereby invite sealed bids for the item(s)

dem I- 2015 Ford F150 (408) fem II- 2015 Ford F250 (444)

norm III-2015 Food P250 (444)
Item III-2013 Griffin Druty (roller (427))
The bids will be received until 4:00 PM on the 21st day of April, 2017by mad or delivered by hand to the Algoriquin Township Highway Commissioner, 3702 U.S. Highway 14, Crystol Linke,
II. 60014 and at 4:00PM of such place all hids will be publicly opened by the Cark of the Road District and read aloud.
For information and credit professional statements.

For information and specifications please contact.
Robert J. Miller, Highway Commissioner

Algonquin Township 3702 U.S. Highway 14 Crystal Lake, IL 80014 847-639-2700 Ext. 6

The Commissioner reserves the right to reject any or all bids and to waive technicalities.

is/ Robert J. Miller, Highway Commissioner

by: is/ Charles A. Lufzow, Jr., Road District Clark (Published in the Northwest Horald on March 27, 2017) 1391706